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010
030
040
050
060
080
140
990

Labor and Wages
Labor and Wages

Total Labor and Wages

Members' Benefits
Members' Benefits

Total Members' Benefits

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses
Advertising, Promotional and Marketing Expenses
Representation Expenses
Transportation and Delivery Expenses
Rent/Lease Expenses

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations

Donations
Documentary Stamp Expenses
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Total Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Total Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

Financial Expenses

020-1
020-2
020-3
040
990

Financial Expenses
Interest Expenses-NHA
Interest Expenses-DBP
Interest Expenses-LWUA
Bank Charges

Other Financial Charges

Total Financial Expenses

Non-Cash Expenses

030
030-1
030-2
030-3
030-4
030-5
030-6
030-7
030-8
030-9
030-10
030-11
030-12
050
050-1
050-2
050-3
060
070
090

Depreciation
Depreciation-infrastructure Assets
Depreciation - Lake, River and Other Intakes
Depreciation - Wells
Depreciation - Reservoirs and Tanks
Depreciation - Transmission and Distribution
Depreciation - Hydrants

Dep'n. Pumping Plant Structures and Improvements
Dep'n. Water Treatment Structures and Improvements
Dep'n. Administrative Structures and improvements
Depreciation - Power Production Equipment
Depreciation - Pumping Equipment

Deprn. - Water Treatment Equipment

Depreciation - Tools, Shops and Garage
Depreciation-Machinery and Equipment

Dep'n Office Equipment

Dep'n. IT Equipment

Depreciation-Communications Equipment
Depreciation - Transportation Equipment
Depreciation - Furniture & Fixtures

Deprn. - Leasehold Improvements (Office Bldg.)

Total Depreciation

301,702.32 2,579,351.46
301,702.32 2 ©79,351.46
- 14,671.50
37,170.10 453,295.38
. 25,539.75
30,000.00 30,000.00
1,378.00 1,728.00
68,548.10 525,024 &3
3,882,109.76  33,636,382.60
11,990.25 42,815.23
110,617.80 1,012,823.10
40,567.00 398,131.00
- 7,975.00
163,175.05 1,461,744.33
955,048.08 8,801,965.02
53,808.32 489,655.68
62,254.99 581,153.92
615,884.79 5,637,388.03
10,403.71 116,375.51
411.08 3,128.63
467.45 7,538.16
88,304.76 803,573.33
121,574.98 1,147,688.14
1,938.00 15,463.62
16,806.23 152,810.79
5,130.40 45,959.69
11,675.83 106,851.10
74,121.82 608,256.10
1,662.50 15,128.75
8,906.25 81,046.88
1,056,544.88 9,659,207.54




Amortization

S 05 02 010 Amortization-Computer Software

Total Amortization

5 05 03 Impairment Loss
5 05 03 020 Impairment Loss-Loans and Receivables

Total Impairment Loss
Total Non-Cash Expenses
Total expenses

Profit/{Loss) before Tax
Income tax expense/(Benefit)

Profit/(Loss) after Tax

Net Income/(Loss)

Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the Period
Changes in Fair Value of Investments
Translation Adjustment

Total Other Comprehensive Income/{Loss) for the Period
Comprehensive Income/(Loss)

Prepared by:

I

WILLIAM N. PAILA
Corporate Budget Analyst - B

Checked by:

Noted by:

ENGQMANGAt

General Manager

6,958.27 63,320.30
6,958.27 63,320.30
* ne>e03.15 9,722,527.84
6,555,081.19 59,444,376.26

2,082,044.62

15,813,107.48

2,082,044.62

2,082,044.62

15,813,107.48

15,813,107.48

2,082,044.62

15,813,107.48




